10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21
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Name

Aadarsh Surve
Adiba Ansari

Afifa Saniya Ansari
Alfiya Ansari

Alok Zade
Amaanuddin Mulla
Amay More

Amit Gajbhiye
Anjali Soni
Ankush Santape
Anshul Yadav
Anushka Bhute
Anushka Harode
Arin Nagrale
Arshul Kumbhalkar
Ashutosh Tiwari
Ashwini Thorat
Asmiya Fazela Ansari
Ayush Panchtilak
Bhavna Dehariya

Diya Meshram

Gender
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

Reg No.
P6643
P6385
P6080
P6032
P6496
P6186
P6153
P6179
P6002
P6626
P6200
P6324
P6169
P6333
P6359
P6478
P6232
P6303
P6214
P5810

P6210

Form No.
F5381
F5224
F5027
F4998
F5289
F5094
F5077
F5090
F4981
F5370
F5101
F5185
F5086
F5191
F5208
F5279
F5123
F5169
F5111
F4882

F5108



22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

Hitesh Jambhulkar
Igra Husain
Kamlendra Saket
Kashish Bahekar
Kashish Lade
Kavyaraaz Mahule
Khushi Borkar
Khushi Somkuwar
Komal Galphat
Mahek Firdous Ansari
Manav Parmar
Mandeep Singh Randhawa
Mansi Borkar
Mohd Abuzer Ansari
Mohit Ganvir
Mustansir Najmi
Naman Nagrare
Naved Tullah

Nilay Wankhede
Palak Bombode
Palak Gondane
Palash Koche

Pranay Kumbhare

Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male

Male

P6215

P6127

P6242

P6270

P6042

P5899

P6222

P5981

P6006

P6276

P6653

P6246

P6474

P6374

P5983

P6366

P6578

P6108

P6579

P6443

P5828

P6419

P5830

F5112

F5060

F5129

F5148

F5003

F4936

F5118

F4971

F4984

F5151

F5387

F5130

F5277

F5216

F4972

F5212

F5339

F5045

F5340

F5259

F4893

F5246

F4894



45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

Pranika Dhengre
Pranju Deshbhratar
Priti Verma
Priyansh Choudhari
Pujeshwari Katre
Rahat Barsagade
Rajendra Hardas
Ronak Dhamgaye
Saima Ansari
Sakshi Parate
Sakshi Patil

Sana Ansari

Saniya Khan
Shreya Sakhare
Shreya Walde
Shwejal Tale
Srushti Hanwate
Sujal Meshram
Sujal Sahare
Surabhi Verma

Sweety Mabhile

Tanzila Firdous llyas Ahmad

Triveni Hedau

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

P5826

P6183

P5897

P6323

P6568

P6409

P5837

P6591

P6532

P6650

P6371

P6455

P6109

P6325

P6542

P6327

P6184

P6640

P6448

P6344

P6382

P6596

P6297

F4892

F5093

F4934

F5185

F5333

F5237

F4900

F5350

F5310

F5384

F5215

F5266

F5045

F5186

F5316

F5187

F5094

F5380

F5262

F5199

F5221

F5353

F5164



68

69

70

71

72

73

74

Ujjwal Nagdev
Vaibhav Hedau
Vansh Lanjewar
Yash Ukey

Yash Welekar
Yukta Shastrakar

Zeenat Firdous Ansari

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female

Female

P6218

P5870

P6255

P6249

P6493

P6146

P6494

F5115

F4911

F5137

F5132

F5286

F5073

F5287



